
0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1
P

ar
tic

le
 R

at
io

s

II

X

ALICE
pp 13 TeV

|<0.5y|
S
0/K0K*

0 2 4 6 8 10 )c (GeV/
T

p
0.5

1
1.5

C
la

ss
 X

C
la

ss
 II

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

P
ar

tic
le

 R
at

io
s

S

0/Kφ

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 )c (GeV/
T

p
0.5
1
1.5

C
la

ss
 X

C
la

ss
 II

0 2 4 6 8 10
)c (GeV/

T
p

2
4
6

σ

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
)c (GeV/

T
p

2
4
6

σ


	Contents
	Page 1


